
Rule 4 34 

(a} Insert full name of 
company 

(b} Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Eldean Ironmongery Limited 

We (b) 
Gary Steven Pettit 
PBC Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 
NN3 6AP 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 16 March 2015 

Form 420 

S.95/99 | 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 05437828 

Gavin Geoffrey Bates 
PBC Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 
NN3 6AP 

sone SRN LGB LE Date _ 30 March 2015 

PBC Business Recovery & Insolvency 
Limited 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 
NN3 6AP 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

HAM 
01/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Eldean Ironmongery Limited 

on the 16 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName DEéAY FRadkuid GRIFF. TY 

some fil 
Dated 27- 3-1: 

Signature WAA Date Z27- 3-1. 

aw 



Eldean Ironmongery Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Freehold Property 

Less HSBC 

Assets. 

Furniture & Equipment 

Stock 

Cash held tn Client Account 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets available for 

preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

133,051 145,000 

-66,488  -66,488 
66,563 78,512 78,512 

215 
1,500 
2,420 
8,591 

91,238 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for 
preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors 
Employees Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards 

preferential creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims Wage Arrears, 

Redundancy & Notice 

HM Revenue & Customs for VAT 
HM Revenue & Customs for PAYE/NIC 
Director Loan Account - Mr D Griffith 
Director Loan Account - Mrs E Gniffith 
Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 

preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall 

to floating charge holders) £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards 

members 

Estimated to Realise 

a1eM\H lesmoomyouy 38q 

0 
98 

L8E3 
‘peg 

ssouisng 
oiaupert 

O
e
 

eee 
ake 

(PleweH) 
HOH 

stung 

ror 
er pa pa GaN S

R
T
 

e
r
 

0 
84 

SELS 
61-19 

‘aulysua}s9ono|5 
‘uoydweyyo 

‘auey 
o
n
e
 

PIT 
S32MWH 

Yds 
H
O
S
)
 

Q 
bz 9063 

HS6 SNG 
‘@NYSHO, 

WNOg 
Je\seouG 

‘eueT IUNH 
pry adaing 

uounqued 
| 

° 
by 803 

068 
‘SPUEIPIN 1884 ‘INYIOS 

‘aLIYS 
‘PeOY 

suing 
PIT epAH 

ueUg 

° 
£8 1625 

‘piojpag 
‘aye1sq] jeusnpUy 

W13 
‘PeoY 

yuomaninug 
pr] sueueyse 4 uenBuy 

° 
He Boles 

LN 
‘uopuoy 

‘peoy yeyMm 
ej6e3 

ye-ze 
“esnoy 

eis 
p
e
w
 

Awunoes 
eBpuply 

0 
Bt 

LIS 
Jeddn 

“pep 
e
e
e
 

c
u
a
 
L
a
y
o
o
o
g
 

oy, 
py] 

saivedosg 
uojSuiqy 

° 
00813 

ELAN 
SpUEIPIN ISON TEUUONIAN TeANIG y

N
A
D
 Zp 

| 
PIT EYUSNIAN) suOS 

| 00 oos'z3 
| 

MOQ 
ENN 

‘UOIdWeLAON 
‘peoy 

Suueyey 
veer 

| 
WUD 

3 SW 
| 

[9 
| v2 

e29°e3 
| 

HNG 
PNN 

‘Uo}dWeNJON 
‘peoy 

jueosalD 
audeled 

Zr 
| 

uospreyory 
9 2 

| 

[o 
| 

| 00 o00'0013 
[
M
0
9
 

ENN 
‘voIdWEWON 

‘peow 
SuUsHey 

vE6r 
| 

wud 
CW 

| 

[o 
| 

| 00 sey'zs 
| 

MOQ 
ENN 

‘YOIWEYLON 
‘peow 

Guueney 
vEsr 

| 
U
S
 
CN 

| 

Lo 
I 

| ge 664'13 
OXO 

ZAC 
‘Aalpng 

“hem 
weoqmouen 

*2 Wun 
| 

PIT 
snoueW 

W 
| 

Lo 
| 

| 22 2013 
[__4N6 

ZSM 
‘IESIEM 

‘aRS 
YUEPAAS 

“21 
XOE 

Od 
| 

PHT youedsury 